
Neustadt (W) Hbf - Schweighofen - Wissembourg
Gültig: 18.05. -01.06.2020

Karlsruhe Hbf ab 4:30 5:18 6:00 6:42 8:05 9:06
Winden (Pfalz) an 5:01 5:48 6:30 7:05 8:28 9:28

Zugtyp RB Bus RB RE Bus RE Bus RB RE Bus RE Bus RB RE RE Bus RB RE Bus RB
Zugnummer 81401 1401 81403 12003 2003 12005 2005 81405 12007 2007 12011 2011 81407 12049 12015 2015 81409 12017 2017 81411
Verkehrstag Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Sa Mo-Sa Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Sa Sa TGL Sa Mo-Fr, So TGL TGL TGL TGL Mo-Fr

Von:
Bad Berg-

zabern
Kaiserslautern Kaiserslautern

Neustadt (W) Hbf o 5:29 5:54 6:36 6:59 7:09 7:36 8:05 8:09 8:36 9:09 9:36
Neustadt (W) Süd 5:32      |      6:39   |      |    7:39   |      |    8:39   |    9:39
Maikammer-Kirrweiler  5:37 5:59 6:43   |      |    7:43   |      |    8:43   |    9:43
Edenkoben  5:40 6:02 6:46 7:05   |    7:46   |      |    8:46   |    9:46
Edesheim (Pfalz)  5:43 6:06 6:49   |      |    7:49   |      |    8:49   |    9:49
Knöringen-Essingen  5:46 6:09 6:52   |      |    7:52   |      |    8:52   |    9:52
Landau(Pfalz)Hbf o 5:52 6:14 6:57 7:12 7:21 7:57 8:19 8:21 8:57 9:21 9:57
Landau(Pfalz)Hbf  5:55 6:15 6:58 7:13 7:22 7:58 8:22 8:22 8:58 9:22 9:58
Insheim       |      6:20   |      |      |      |      |      |      |      |      |    
Rohrbach (Pfalz)       |      6:23   |      |      |      |      |      |      |      |      |    
Steinweiler (Pfalz)       |      6:26   |      |      |      |      |      |      |      |      |    
Winden (Pfalz) o 5:54 6:03 6:29 7:07 7:21 7:30 8:07 8:30 8:30 9:07 9:30 10:07
Winden (Pfalz) (Bus: Bahnhof)  5:05 5:12 5:55 6:03 6:16 6:31 6:40 7:08 7:22 7:31 7:31 7:40 8:09 8:31 8:31 8:40 9:09 9:31 9:40 10:09
Schaidt (Pfalz) (Bus: Bürgermeisteramt)    |         |      6:01 6:30 6:54 7:13 7:45 7:54 8:14 8:54 9:14 9:54 10:14
Steinfeld (Pfalz) (Bus: Kirche)    |         |      6:04 6:37 7:01 7:16 7:52 8:01 8:17 9:01 9:17 10:01 10:17
Kapsweyer (Bus: Bürgermeisteramt)    |         |      6:06 6:41 7:05 7:18 7:56 8:05 8:19 9:05 9:19 10:05 10:19
Schweighofen (Bus: Bürgermeisteramt)    |    5:38 6:09 6:46 7:10 7:21 8:01 8:10 8:22 9:10 9:22 10:10 10:22
Wissembourg (Bus: Bahnhof/Gare)  5:21 5:53 6:15 7:01 7:25 7:26 8:16 8:25 8:27 9:25 9:27 10:25 10:28

Nach: Karlsruhe Hbf Karlsruhe Hbf Karlsruhe Hbf Karlsruhe Hbf Karlsruhe Hbf Karlsruhe Hbf

200513_RB53_Bus_RWND‐XFWBG_ab 18.05.



Neustadt (W) Hbf - Schweighofen - 
Gültig: 18.05. -01.06.2020

Karlsruhe Hbf
Winden (Pfalz)

Zugtyp
Zugnummer
Verkehrstag

Neustadt (W) Hbf
Neustadt (W) Süd
Maikammer-Kirrweiler
Edenkoben
Edesheim (Pfalz)
Knöringen-Essingen
Landau(Pfalz)Hbf
Landau(Pfalz)Hbf
Insheim
Rohrbach (Pfalz)
Steinweiler (Pfalz)
Winden (Pfalz)
Winden (Pfalz) (Bus: Bahnhof)
Schaidt (Pfalz) (Bus: Bürgermeisteramt)
Steinfeld (Pfalz) (Bus: Kirche)
Kapsweyer (Bus: Bürgermeisteramt)
Schweighofen (Bus: Bürgermeisteramt)
Wissembourg (Bus: Bahnhof/Gare)

N

10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06
10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28

RB RE Bus RB RE Bus RB RE Bus RB RE Bus RB RE Bus RB RE Bus RB RE
81413 12019 2019 81415 12021 2021 81417 12023 2023 81419 12025 2025 81421 12029 2029 81423 12031 2031 81425 12033
Sa+S TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL

Kaiserslautern Kaiserslautern

9:36 10:09 10:36 11:09 11:36 12:09 12:36 13:05 13:36 14:09 14:36 15:09 15:36 16:09
9:39   |    10:39   |    11:39   |    12:39   |    13:39   |    14:39   |    15:39   |    
9:43   |    10:43   |    11:43   |    12:43   |    13:43   |    14:43   |    15:43   |    
9:46   |    10:46   |    11:46   |    12:46   |    13:46   |    14:46   |    15:46   |    
9:49   |    10:49   |    11:49   |    12:49   |    13:49   |    14:49   |    15:49   |    
9:52   |    10:52   |    11:52   |    12:52   |    13:52   |    14:52   |    15:52   |    
9:57 10:21 10:57 11:21 11:57 12:21 12:57 13:16 13:57 14:21 14:57 15:21 15:57 16:21
9:58 10:22 10:58 11:22 11:58 12:22 12:58 13:19 13:58 14:22 14:58 15:22 15:58 16:22
  |      |      |      |      |      |      |    13:24   |      |      |      |      |      |    
  |      |      |      |      |      |      |      |      |      |      |      |      |      |    
  |      |      |      |      |      |      |      |      |      |      |      |      |      |    

10:07 10:30 11:07 11:30 12:07 12:30 13:07 13:30 14:07 14:30 15:07 15:30 16:07 16:30
10:09 10:31 10:40 11:09 11:31 11:40 12:09 12:31 12:40 13:09 13:31 13:40 14:09 14:31 14:40 15:09 15:31 15:40 16:09 16:31
10:14 10:54 11:14 11:54 12:14 12:54 13:14 13:54 14:14 14:54 15:14 15:54 16:14
10:17 11:01 11:17 12:01 12:17 13:01 13:17 14:01 14:17 15:01 15:17 16:01 16:17
10:19 11:05 11:19 12:05 12:19 13:05 13:19 14:05 14:19 15:05 15:19 16:05 16:19
10:22 11:10 11:22 12:10 12:22 13:10 13:22 14:10 14:22 15:10 15:22 16:10 16:22
10:28 11:25 11:27 12:25 12:27 13:25 13:27 14:25 14:27 15:25 15:27 16:25 16:27

Karlsruhe Hbf Karlsruhe Hbf Karlsruhe Hbf Karlsruhe Hbf Karlsruhe Hbf Karlsruhe Hbf Karlsruhe Hbf

200513_RB53_Bus_RWND‐XFWBG_ab 18.05.



Neustadt (W) Hbf - Schweighofen - 
Gültig: 18.05. -01.06.2020

Karlsruhe Hbf
Winden (Pfalz)

Zugtyp
Zugnummer
Verkehrstag

Neustadt (W) Hbf
Neustadt (W) Süd
Maikammer-Kirrweiler
Edenkoben
Edesheim (Pfalz)
Knöringen-Essingen
Landau(Pfalz)Hbf
Landau(Pfalz)Hbf
Insheim
Rohrbach (Pfalz)
Steinweiler (Pfalz)
Winden (Pfalz)
Winden (Pfalz) (Bus: Bahnhof)
Schaidt (Pfalz) (Bus: Bürgermeisteramt)
Steinfeld (Pfalz) (Bus: Kirche)
Kapsweyer (Bus: Bürgermeisteramt)
Schweighofen (Bus: Bürgermeisteramt)
Wissembourg (Bus: Bahnhof/Gare)

N

16:02 17:05 18:06 19:06 20:06 21:06
16:28 17:28 18:28 19:28 20:28 21:28

Bus RB RE Bus RB RE Bus RB RE Bus RB RB RE Bus RE Bus
2033 81427 12035 2035 81429 12037 2037 81431 12039 2039 81435 81433 12041 2041 12043 2043
TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL Mo-Sa So TGL TGL TGL TGL

16:36 17:09 17:36 18:09 18:36 19:09 19:36 19:36 20:09 21:04
16:39   |    17:39   |    18:39   |    19:39 19:39   |      |    
16:43   |    17:43   |    18:43   |    19:43 19:43   |    21:09
16:46   |    17:46   |    18:46   |    19:46 19:46   |    21:12
16:49   |    17:49   |    18:49   |    19:49 19:49   |    21:14
16:52   |    17:52   |    18:52   |    19:52 19:52   |    21:18
16:57 17:21 17:57 18:21 18:57 19:21 19:57 19:57 20:21 21:22
16:58 17:22 17:58 18:22 18:58 19:22 19:58 19:58 20:22 21:22
  |      |      |      |      |      |      |      |      |      |    
  |      |      |      |      |      |      |      |      |      |    
  |      |      |      |      |      |      |      |      |      |    

17:07 17:30 18:07 18:30 19:07 19:30 20:07 20:07 20:30 21:30
16:40 17:09 17:31 17:40 18:09 18:31 18:40 19:09 19:31 19:40 20:09 20:09 20:31 20:40 21:31 21:40
16:54 17:14 17:54 18:14 18:54 19:14 19:54 20:14 20:14 20:54 21:54
17:01 17:17 18:01 18:17 19:01 19:17 20:01 20:17 20:17 21:01 22:01
17:05 17:19 18:05 18:19 19:05 19:19 20:05 20:19 20:19 21:05 22:05
17:10 17:22 18:10 18:22 19:10 19:22 20:10 20:22 20:22 21:10 22:10
17:25 17:27 18:25 18:29 19:25 19:29 20:25 20:27 20:27 21:25 22:25

Karlsruhe Hbf Karlsruhe Hbf Karlsruhe Hbf Karlsruhe Hbf Karlsruhe Hbf

200513_RB53_Bus_RWND‐XFWBG_ab 18.05.



Wissembourg - Schweighofen - Neustadt (W) Hbf
Gültig: 18.05. -01.06.2020

Zugtyp Bus RB Bus RB RB Bus RE Bus RE RB Bus RE RB RB Bus RE RB Bus RE
Zugnummer 1400 81400 2404 12404 81402 2000 12000 2006 12006 81404 2008 12008 81406 81408 2012 12012 81412 2014 12014
Verkehrstag Mo-Fr TGL Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr,So Sa TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL

Von: Karlsruhe Karlsruhe Karlsruhe Karlsruhe Karlsruhe Karlsruhe

Wissembourg (Bus: Bahnhof/Gare)  4:58 5:26 5:36 6:26  6:11 6:53 7:33 7:34 8:33 8:33 8:34 9:33 9:34
Schweighofen (Bus: Bürgermeisteramt)  5:13 5:31 5:51 6:31  6:26 7:08 7:38 7:49 8:38 8:38 8:49 9:38 9:49
Kapsweyer (Bus: Bürgermeisteramt)  5:18 5:34 5:56 6:34  6:31 7:13 7:41 7:54 8:41 8:41 8:54 9:41 9:54
Steinfeld (Pfalz) (Bus: Kirche)  5:22 5:36 6:00 6:36  6:35 7:17 7:43 7:58 8:43 8:43 8:58 9:43 9:58
Schaidt (Pfalz) (Bus: Bürgermeisteramt)  5:29 5:40 6:07 6:40  6:42 7:24 7:46 8:05 8:46 8:46 9:05 9:46 10:05
Winden (Pfalz) (Bus: Bahnhof) o 5:43 5:45 6:21 6:30  6:46  6:56 7:05  7:38 7:48  7:52 8:19 8:28  8:52 8:52 9:19 9:28  9:52 10:19 10:28  
Winden (Pfalz)  5:53 6:31  6:47  7:06  7:48  7:57 8:29  8:53 8:53 9:29  9:53 10:29  
Steinweiler (Pfalz)  5:56 6:34     |      7:09     |        |       |        |      |       |        |       |      
Rohrbach (Pfalz)  5:59 6:37     |      7:12     |        |       |        |      |       |        |       |      
Insheim  6:02 6:40  6:53  7:15     |        |       |        |      |       |        |       |      
Landau(Pfalz)Hbf o 6:06 6:44  6:58  7:20  7:56  8:06 8:36  9:02 9:02 9:36  10:02 10:36  
Landau(Pfalz)Hbf  6:07 6:45  7:01  7:21  7:57  8:07 8:38  9:03 9:03 9:38  10:03 10:38  
Knöringen-Essingen  6:11 6:50  7:05  7:26     |      8:12    |      9:07 9:07    |      10:07    |      
Edesheim (Pfalz)  6:15 6:53  7:09  7:29     |      8:15    |      9:11 9:11    |      10:11    |      
Edenkoben  6:18 6:56  7:12  7:33     |      8:18    |      9:14 9:14    |      10:14    |      
Maikammer-Kirrweiler  6:21 6:59  7:15  7:37     |      8:21    |      9:17 9:17    |      10:17    |      
Neustadt (W) Süd 6:25    |      7:19     |         |         |         |      9:21 9:21    |      10:21    |      
Neustadt (W) Hbf o 6:28 7:04  7:22  7:44  8:11  8:26 8:51  9:24 9:24 9:51  10:24 10:51  

Nach:

Winden (Pfalz) ab 6:03 6:31 7:22 7:54 8:31 9:31 10:31
Karlsruhe Hbf an 6:36 7:00 7:53 8:27 8:54 9:54 10:54

200513_RB53_Bus_RWND‐XFWBG_ab 18.05.



Wissembourg - Schweighofen - N
Gültig: 18.05. -01.06.2020

Zugtyp
Zugnummer
Verkehrstag

Wissembourg (Bus: Bahnhof/Gare)
Schweighofen (Bus: Bürgermeisteramt)
Kapsweyer (Bus: Bürgermeisteramt)
Steinfeld (Pfalz) (Bus: Kirche)
Schaidt (Pfalz) (Bus: Bürgermeisteramt)
Winden (Pfalz) (Bus: Bahnhof)
Winden (Pfalz)
Steinweiler (Pfalz)
Rohrbach (Pfalz)
Insheim
Landau(Pfalz)Hbf
Landau(Pfalz)Hbf
Knöringen-Essingen
Edesheim (Pfalz)
Edenkoben
Maikammer-Kirrweiler
Neustadt (W) Süd
Neustadt (W) Hbf

Winden (Pfalz)
Karlsruhe Hbf

RB Bus RE RB Bus RE RB Bus RE RE RB Bus RE RB Bus RE RB Bus RE RE
81414 2016 12016 81416 2018 12018 81418 2022 12022 12020 81418 2024 12024 81420 2026 12026 81422 2028 12028 12030
TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL Mo-Fr Sa+So TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL Mo-Fr Sa+So

Karlsruhe Karlsruhe Karlsruhe Karlsruhe Karlsruhe Karlsruhe Karlsruhe Karlsruhe

10:33 10:34 11:33 11:34 12:33 12:34 13:33 13:34 14:33 14:34 15:33 15:34
10:38 10:49 11:38 11:49 12:38 12:49 13:38 13:49 14:38 14:49 15:38 15:49
10:41 10:54 11:41 11:54 12:41 12:54 13:41 13:54 14:41 14:54 15:41 15:54
10:43 10:58 11:43 11:58 12:43 12:58 13:43 13:58 14:43 14:58 15:43 15:58
10:46 11:05 11:46 12:05 12:46 13:05 13:46 14:05 14:46 15:05 15:46 16:05
10:52 11:19 11:28  11:52 12:19 12:28  12:52 13:19 13:28  13:29 13:52 14:19 14:28  14:52 15:19 15:28  15:52 16:19 16:28 16:28
10:53 11:29  11:53 12:29  12:53 13:29  13:30 13:53 14:29  14:53 15:29  15:53 16:29 16:29
  |       |        |       |        |       |         |        |       |        |       |        |       |         |      
  |       |        |       |        |       |         |        |       |        |       |        |       |         |      
  |       |        |       |        |       |         |        |       |        |       |        |       |         |      
11:02 11:36  12:02 12:36  13:02 13:36  13:37 14:02 14:36  15:02 15:36  16:02 16:36 16:36
11:03 11:38  12:03 12:38  13:03 13:38  13:39 14:03 14:38  15:03 15:38  16:03 16:38 16:38
11:07    |      12:07    |      13:07    |         |      14:07    |      15:07    |      16:07    |         |      
11:11    |      12:11    |      13:11    |         |      14:11    |      15:11    |      16:11    |         |      
11:14    |      12:14    |      13:14    |         |      14:14    |      15:14    |      16:14    |         |      
11:17    |      12:17    |      13:17    |         |      14:17    |      15:17    |      16:17    |         |      
11:21    |      12:21    |      13:21    |         |      14:21    |      15:21    |      16:21    |         |      
11:24 11:51  12:24 12:51  13:24 13:51  13:51 14:24 14:51  15:24 15:51  16:24 16:51 16:51

11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31
11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54

200513_RB53_Bus_RWND‐XFWBG_ab 18.05.



Wissembourg - Schweighofen - N
Gültig: 18.05. -01.06.2020

Zugtyp
Zugnummer
Verkehrstag

Wissembourg (Bus: Bahnhof/Gare)
Schweighofen (Bus: Bürgermeisteramt)
Kapsweyer (Bus: Bürgermeisteramt)
Steinfeld (Pfalz) (Bus: Kirche)
Schaidt (Pfalz) (Bus: Bürgermeisteramt)
Winden (Pfalz) (Bus: Bahnhof)
Winden (Pfalz)
Steinweiler (Pfalz)
Rohrbach (Pfalz)
Insheim
Landau(Pfalz)Hbf
Landau(Pfalz)Hbf
Knöringen-Essingen
Edesheim (Pfalz)
Edenkoben
Maikammer-Kirrweiler
Neustadt (W) Süd
Neustadt (W) Hbf

Winden (Pfalz)
Karlsruhe Hbf

RB Bus RE RE RB Bus RE RB RB Bus RE RB Bus RE RB Bus RE
81424 2032 12032 12034 81426 2036 12036 81428 81430 2038 12038 81432 2040 12040 81434 2042 12042
TGL TGL Mo-Fr Sa+So TGL TGL TGL TGL Sa+So TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL

Karlsruhe Karlsruhe Karlsruhe Karlsruhe Karlsruhe Karlsruhe

16:33 16:34 17:33 17:34 18:33 18:33 18:34 19:33 19:34 20:33 20:34
16:38 16:49 17:38 17:49 18:38 18:38 18:49 19:38 19:49 20:38 20:49
16:41 16:54 17:41 17:54 18:41 18:41 18:54 19:41 19:54 20:41 20:54
16:43 16:58 17:43 17:58 18:43 18:43 18:58 19:43 19:58 20:43 20:58
16:46 17:05 17:46 18:05 18:46 18:46 19:05 19:46 20:05 20:46 21:05
16:52 17:19 17:28 17:28 17:52 18:19 18:28 18:52 18:52 19:19 19:28 19:52 20:19 20:28 20:52 21:19 21:28
16:53 17:29 17:29 17:53 18:29 18:53 18:53 19:29 19:53 20:29 20:53 21:31
  |       |         |        |       |        |      |       |        |       |        |       |      
  |       |         |        |       |        |      |       |        |       |        |       |      
  |       |         |        |       |        |      |       |        |       |        |       |      
17:02 17:36 17:36 18:02 18:36 19:02 19:02 19:36 20:02 20:36 21:02 21:39
17:03 17:38 17:38 18:03 18:38 19:03 19:03 19:38 20:03 20:38  21:03 21:40
17:07    |         |      18:07    |      19:07 19:07    |      20:07    |      21:07 21:44
17:11    |         |      18:11    |      19:11 19:11    |      20:11    |      21:11 21:48
17:14    |         |      18:14    |      19:14 19:14    |      20:14    |      21:14 21:51
17:17    |         |      18:17    |      19:17 19:17    |      20:17    |      21:17 21:54
17:21    |         |      18:21    |      19:21 19:21    |      20:21    |      21:21 21:58
17:24 17:51 17:51 18:24 18:51 19:24 19:24 19:51 20:24 20:51 21:24 22:01

17:31 18:31 19:31 20:31 21:31
17:54 18:54 19:54 20:54 21:54

200513_RB53_Bus_RWND‐XFWBG_ab 18.05.


